

<ITEM NO.121

COURT NO.6

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4685 OF 2006

ERANDOL MUNICIPAL COUNCIL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANIL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 20/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gaurav Mitra, Adv.  
Ms. Vinitha S., Adv.  
Mr. Tarun Satija, Adv.for  
M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.(Not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after three weeks to enable the learned counsel  
for the appellant to study the case law.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

( Indu Satija )  
Court Master